11.07.2022
20.07.2022
25.07.2022
25.07.2022
28.07.2022
28.08.2022
25.08.2022
28.08.2022
05.09.2022
05.09.2022
23.09.2022
28.09.2022
28.09.2022

£2,000.00
£1,253.00
£4,487.21
£2,158.45
£6,778.91
£1,000.00
£4,631.41
£2,158.45
£474.99

£455.00

£4,516.21
£5,756.66
£2,158.45

£0.00
£250.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£95.00
£91.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£2,000.00
£1,503.60
£4,487.21
£2,158.45
£6,778.91
£1,000.00
£4,631.41
£2,158.45
£569.99

£546.00

£4,516.21
£5,756.66
£2,158.45

Grants scheme
Accounts software
Salaries

Pensions

Annual sub

Grants scheme
Salaries

Pension
Marketing for event
Internal Audit
Salaries

Tax and NI
Pensions

Corby Highland Gathering
Starboard systems

Salaries

North Northamptonshire Council
Northants CALC

Hearts of Young People

Salaries

North Northamptonshire Council
Focussed on Corby

Northants CALC

Salaries

HMRC

North Northamptonshire Council



74/22

100/22

100/22

100/22

100/22

99/22

170/22

170/22

170/22

170/22

170/22

170/22

170/22




