11.07.2022	£2,000.00	£0.00	£2,000.00	Grants scheme	Corby Highland Gathering
20.07.2022	£1,253.00	£250.60	£1,503.60	Accounts software	Starboard systems
25.07.2022	£4,487.21	£0.00	£4,487.21	Salaries	Salaries
25.07.2022	£2,158.45	£0.00	£2,158.45	Pensions	North Northamptonshire Council
28.07.2022	£6,778.91	£0.00	£6,778.91	Annual sub	Northants CALC
28.08.2022	£1,000.00	£0.00	£1,000.00	Grants scheme	Hearts of Young People
25.08.2022	£4,631.41	£0.00	£4,631.41	Salaries	Salaries
28.08.2022	£2,158.45	£0.00	£2,158.45	Pension	North Northamptonshire Council
05.09.2022	£474.99	£95.00	£569.99	Marketing for event	Focussed on Corby
05.09.2022	£455.00	£91.00	£546.00	Internal Audit	Northants CALC
23.09.2022	£4,516.21	£0.00	£4,516.21	Salaries	Salaries
28.09.2022	£5,756.66	£0.00	£5,756.66	Tax and NI	HMRC
28.09.2022	£2,158.45	£0.00	£2,158.45	Pensions	North Northamptonshire Council
-					

74/22
100/22
100/22
100/22
100/22
99/22
170/22
170/22
170/22
170/22
170/22
170/22
170/22